Gothenburg 1000 December 5-6 2009

Production 24
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Name

Uffe Torn

Thomas Schiiler
Michael Landrud
Kennet Signal
Janne Ekman

Eric Signal

Stefan Tornfeldt
Steen Michaelsen
Lasse Torn

Danne Ax

Lasse Pettersson
Ugis Viksne

Heikki Sinisaari
Mikael Svensson
Michel Lorin

Berra Ljungdahl
Mia Ekman

Mikael Gustavsson
Erik Noltensmejer
Kari Sinisaari

UIf Karlsson
Christer Helgesson
Martin Granberg
Peteris Taurins
Robban Hjelm
Victor Thorsson
Martin Helge
Carolin Karlsson
Viktor Bergman
Heléne Bergman
Bosse Akesson
Johan Thorsson
Janis Rage-Ragis
Emilia Sinisaari
Krister Martinsson
André Palm

Rolf Ax

Pigge Elfstrom
Gabriella Hermansson
Simon Gustavsson

Club

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung
Danmark
GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Lettland

Finland

Team Birka
Stockholm SC
GO-69

GO-69

Team Birka
Danmark
Finland
Atvidabergs MK
Malmé SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland

Finland

GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK

Qual.

tq 5.169
5.386
5.441
5.522
5.264
5.442
5.715
5.518
5.359
5.602
5.724
5.548
5.675
5.711
5.701
5.897
5.552
5.417
5.750
5.890
5.787
5.286
6.101
5.634
5.335
5.947
5.875
5.433
5.871
5.696
6.041
6.107
5.461
6.025
6.319
5.755
6.536
5.688
5.304
5.900

Final

255.23
246.05
245.16
243.59
242.32
238.51
238.25
238.02
236.25
235.82
232.78
230.31
229.33
228.67
226.29
224.74
222.07
221.27
221.18
220.80
219.03
218.79
21751
216.30
213.84
211.57
211.19
209.87
207.51
206.90
205.03
203.17
201.41
192.67
189.74
189.44
184.24
181.16
170.00
106.00



Open 12
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Name

Uffe Torn

Lasse Torn

Erik Noltensmejer
Christer Helgesson
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson
Michel Lorin
Michael Landrud
Peteris Taurins
Danne Ax

Steen Michaelsen
Berra Ljungdahl
Mikael Gustavsson
Mikael Svensson
Eric Signal
Thomas Schiler
Viktor Bergman
Janis Rage-Ragis
André Palm

Bosse Akesson
Robban Hjelm
Kari Sinisaari
Martin Granberg
Mia Ekman

Heikki Sinisaari
Simon Gustavsson
Carolin Karlsson
Johan Thorsson
Pigge Elfstrom
Gabriella Hermansson
Heléne Bergman
Ugis Viksne

Emilia Sinisaari
Krister Martinsson
Ulf Karlsson
Janne Ekman
Stefan Tornfeldt
Martin Helge

Rolf Ax

Victor Thorsson

Club

GO-69

GO-69
Danmark
Malmo SRC
GO-69

GO-69
Stockholm SC
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland
Atvidabergs MK
Danmark
GO-69

Team Birka
Team Birka
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland

GO-69

Malmo SRC
GO-69

Finland
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

Finland
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Hjarup SRC
MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland

Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

MK Stenung
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK

Qual.

4.696
4.781
5.043
4.865
5.027
5.039
4.779

tq 4.490
4.566
4.935
4.570
5.029
4.853
4.964
5.120
4.715
5.100
4.685
5.207
5.128
4.766
5.009
5.317
4.908
5.123
4.901
5.293
5.299
5.014
5.085
5.013
5.167
5.237
5.475
5.634
4.696
4.898
5.264
5.650
5.859

Final

275.30
272.24
269.86
268.54
267.30
266.05
265.56
264.43
263.34
261.96
258.88
254.87
254.69
254.59
253.33
251.00
249.44
248.89
248.31
245.90
243.04
241.54
240.92
240.88
240.33
236.38
235.05
233.49
229.99
228.34
228.04
225.97
220.16
217.69
203.36
173.00
161.00
112.00
16.00
1.00



Eurosport 24
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Name

Steen Michaelsen
Eric Signal

Kari Sinisaari
Peteris Taurins
Ugis Viksne

Lasse Torn

Danne Ax

Janis Rage-Ragis
Mikael Gustavsson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Michael Landrud
Kennet Signal
Lasse Pettersson
Viktor Bergman
Carolin Karlsson
Mikael Svensson
Gabriella Hermansson
Robban Hjelm
Erik Noltensmejer
Martin Granberg
Michel Lorin
Emilia Sinisaari
Janne Ekman
Victor Thorsson
Simon Gustavsson
Heléne Bergman
Heikki Sinisaari
Mia Ekman

Johan Thorsson
Christer Helgesson
Pigge Elfstrom

Club

Danmark
GO-69

Finland

Lettland
Lettland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Lettland

Team Birka

MK Stenung
Atvidabergs MK
GO-69

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Team Birka

MK Stenung
GO-69
Danmark
Atvidabergs MK
Stockholm SC
Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Finland

GO-69
Atvidabergs MK
Malmo SRC
Hjarup SRC

Qual.

4.450
4.324
4.508

tq 4.171
4.478
4.374
4.388
4.229
4.404
4.611
4.469
4.428
4.740
4.785
4.766
4.825
4.690
4.629
4.645
5.133
4.364
4.999
4.670
4.676
4.718
4.851
4.498
4.711
5.200
4.508
4.621

Semi

292.60
287.12
279.92
290.16
279.90
278.17
281.38
291.87
277.82
277.48
274.46
269.04
267.19
263.75
260.88
260.27
258.52
257.93
255.90
250.22
249.34
247.48
237.85
231.31
226.60
202.11
181.05
179.00
143.00

71.00

47.00



	Blad1

